
  
  
  
  
  

第第４４  滞滞  納納  処処  分分  等等  のの  状状  況況  





4,914,755 4,734,524 180,231 171,253

31,417,688 30,558,792 858,896 843,448

1,236,191 1,074,508 161,683 147,252

2,314,004 2,111,922 202,082 160,843

16,842,982 14,148,962 2,694,020 2,630,498

381,306 381,306 0 0

105,943 105,938 5 5

937,877 937,877 0 0

11,015,618 4,875,432 6,140,186 5,750,824

3,603,077 3,592,729 10,348 10,348

72,769,441 62,521,990 10,247,451 9,714,471

513,094 513,094 346,752

73,282,535 62,521,990 10,760,545 10,061,223



93 898 4,906,768 92 46 8,033

0 474 31,402,714 14 0 14,988

163 1,571 1,223,494 0 37 12,660

0 450 2,273,215 152 0 40,941

1,435 28,163 16,809,058 1 0 33,925

0 0 381,306 0 0 0

0 0 105,943 0 0 0

0 0 937,877 0 0 0

0 0 10,626,256 0 0 389,362

0 0 3,603,077 0 0 0

1,691 31,556 72,269,708 259 83 499,909

1,425 17,621 365,798 0 10,503 136,793

3,116 49,177 72,635,506 259 10,586 636,702



30 951 40 764 36 651 10 191 24 874

10 200 108 2,912 115 3,015 2 42 1 54

30 951 40 764 36 651 10 191 24 874

10 200 108 2,912 115 3,015 2 42 1 54

17 1,842 20 1,045 21 1,596 1 22 16 1,269

16 1,559 186 13,888 191 14,162 2 186 9 1,098

7 495 3 38 7 475 0 0 3 59

5 12 34 1,854 38 1,822 0 0 1 44

10 1,347 17 1,007 14 1,121 1 22 13 1,211

11 1,546 152 12,034 153 12,340 2 186 8 1,054

8 6,810 6 1,401 9 7,372 0 0 5 838

7 4,409 32 17,958 32 7,437 1 312 6 14,618

27 639 76 2,735 76 2,306 3 78 24 990

25 820 1,493 54,560 1,468 53,103 28 1,462 22 815

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

82 10,243 142 5,945 142 11,925 14 292 69 3,971

58 6,988 1,819 89,318 1,806 77,718 33 2,003 38 16,585



97.1 96.4 96.3

98.5 97.4 97.3

87.3 87.8 86.9

88.6 90.4 91.3

81.7 83.1 84.0

46.8 46.2 44.3

99.9 99.5 99.8

86.0 85.9 85.9



 

77 9,382 59 7,319 30 15,849

0 0 0 0 5 6,196

589 63,385 595 21,798 646 25,258

42 405,639 37 306,335 41 399,232

0 0 0 0 0 0

80 5,784 85 8,785 70 6,038

176 5,950 56 1,542 70 9,102

(30,663) 1,809,977 (29,706) 1,669,956 (29,029) 1,569,854

3,773 190,563 3,121 185,447 3,033 175,027

4,737 2,490,680 3,953 2,201,182 3,895 2,206,556



7,685 670,344 1,192,153 56.2 7,744 676,227 1,201,036 56.3 7,970 703,307 1,235,821 56.9

48,593 1,679,431 16,980,706 9.9 48,809 1,692,462 17,055,701 9.9 47,903 1,656,347 16,841,663 9.8

53,226,132 54,421,362 54,558,022

56,278 2,349,775 71,398,991 3.3 56,553 2,368,689 72,678,099 3.3 55,873 2,359,654 72,635,506 3.2



17,042,157 5,224,358 1,675,552

(17,042,156,600) (5,224,357,500) (1,675,552,300)

17,126,898 5,752,212 1,679,470

(17,126,897,800) (5,752,211,700) (1,679,470,100)

17,239,722 647,466 5,622,620 1,692,462

(17,239,721,900) (647,466,300) (5,622,619,700) (1,692,462,000)

17,124,270 895,242 5,880,712 1,656,347

(17,124,270,300) (895,241,700) (5,880,711,500) (1,656,346,800)

16,314,851 6,246,656 1,675,552

(16,314,850,600)
(6,246,656,450) (1,675,552,300)

16,362,333 6,517,820 1,679,470

(16,362,333,000)
(6,517,819,510) (1,679,470,100)

16,416,211 647,466 6,389,088 1,692,462

(16,416,210,800)
(647,466,300) (6,389,087,900) (1,692,462,000)

16,342,036 895,242 6,675,159 1,656,347

(16,342,035,500)
(895,241,700) (6,675,158,700) (1,656,346,800)

10.0%479,196 22,977 4.8% 5.5% 47,903

480,573 22,977 5.8% 6.4% 47,903159,412 40.2% 42.2% 12.1%

10.1%29 481,459 48,594175,934 36.6% 39.9%

28 480,575 35.3% 38.4% 48,649 10.1%

28 482,011 48,649 13.1%

482,864 48,59429

30 482,555 41.5%

12.6%

16,474 4.3% 4.8% 48,809151,802 39.3%

10.2%

12.6%

30 481,073 16,474 3.4% 4.0% 48,809

42.6%

39.0%

180,068 37.6% 40.9%

142,092 38.3% 40.5%

155,844 40.3%

171,768 35.8%

169,405



444,755 5,566,693 12,911,358

(444,755,100) (5,566,693,398) (12,911,358,298)

476,881 5,584,251 13,492,813

(476,880,500) (5,584,250,890) (13,492,813,190)

639,654 4,953,016 13,555,219

(639,654,200) (4,953,016,400) (13,555,218,600)

676,180 4,842,975 13,951,456

(676,180,300) (4,842,975,350) (13,951,455,650)

444,755 7,903,096 16,270,059

(444,755,100)
(7,903,095,194) (16,270,059,044)

476,881 7,646,964 16,321,135

(476,880,500)
(7,646,964,651) (16,321,134,761)

639,654 7,012,227 16,380,897

(639,654,200)
(7,012,226,404) (16,380,896,804)

676,180 6,405,184 16,308,112

(676,180,300)
(6,405,184,271) (16,308,111,771)

39.3%10.2% 478,285 99.8% 99.8%26,277 5.5% 4.1% 201,060 42.0%

140,041 35.3% 34.7% 396,610 82.5% 81.5%

10.3%

11.9% 26,277

2.9%

6.6% 4.8%

480,3593.9%18,838 99.8%

99.8%

99.7%49.3% 46.9%236,993

479,473243,572 50.8% 48.6%10.3% 3.7% 2.7% 99.7%

77.0%

17,847

75.8%43.8% 43.1% 370,97013.0% 17,847 4.8% 3.4%

80.0% 78.8%

162,382

386,5274.9% 3.5% 163,251 42.2%12.4% 18,838 41.4%

80.0%24,777 6.4%12.5%

42.8% 480,172

4.7% 144,111 37.3% 36.5% 385,973

99.8% 99.8%10.3% 24,777 5.2% 3.9% 218,344 45.5%

78.6%



    

1 1 1 1

2 2

1 1 1 1

2 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 1 1 1 1


